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Questions

The shrine of Syed Abdul Latif Shah (Bari Imam) is located in

The biggest Mosque in the World after Masjid-e-Nabwi is .

Where is Shah Faisal Mosque Located?

In which constitution of Pakistan Islamabad was confirmed as the capital of the country?

The Construction of Islamabad began in

Answers Choice
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. Rawalpindi
. Islamabad

Jhelum
Lahore

Badshahi Mosque
Izmir Mosque
Shah Faisal Mosque

. Istanbul Mosque

Rawalpindi

. Faisalabad

Lahore

. Islamabad

1962
1932
1952
1912

1941
1921
1960
1951



