

NTS Educators SESE (Arabic) Jobs Test

r	Questions	Answers Choice
	The shrine of Syed Abdul Latif Shah (Bari Imam) is located in	A. Rawalpindi B. Islamabad C. Jhelum D. Lahore
2	The biggest Mosque in the World after Masjid-e-Nabwi is	A. Badshahi Mosque B. Izmir Mosque C. Shah Faisal Mosque D. Istanbul Mosque
3	Where is Shah Faisal Mosque Located?	A. Rawalpindi B. Faisalabad C. Lahore D. Islamabad
1	In which constitution of Pakistan Islamabad was confirmed as the capital of the country?	A. 1962 B. 1932 C. 1952 D. 1912
5	The Construction of Islamabad began in	A. 1941 B. 1921 C. 1960 D. 1951